
CAFE MENU



Coffee
Filter coffee
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino
Chai latte
Mocha
Ice coffee

Extra shot (1.0), alternative milk (0.3), syrups (0.3)

2.4
2.8

2.95
3.1

3.5
3.7
3.8

3.75
3.95
3.95

Babyccino
Hot chocolate (small)
Hot chocolate (large)

Marshmellows (0.2) Cup of marshmellows (0.3) Alternative milk (0.3)

1.5
3

3.85

Hot chocolate & milk

Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green
Peppermint
Lemon and ginger
Strawberry and raspberry

2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3

Tea



Hot food

Bacon bap
Sausage roll
Goats cheese and sweet potato roll

Ketchup, brown sauce

4.5
5
5

Cheese
Ham and cheese
Cheese and sundried tomato
Pesto, peppers and olive
Tuna melt

Chutney (0.35)

Fresh juices
Apple, carrot and ginger
Apple, cucumber and lemon
Apple, ginger and mint
Just apple

6
6
6
6

Fruit smoothies (mockingbird)
Raw Greens
Raw Boost, Red
Raw Defence, Orange

Shot (1)

3.5
3.5
3.5

Paninis
5.5

5.75
5.75
6.5
6.5



Banana
Carrot
Victoria sponge
Ginger
Orange
Lemon drizzle
Coffee
Lemon (vg)
Gooseberry & pistachio

3
3
3
3
3
3

3.2
3.5

3.75

Plain croissant
Pain au chocolat
Pain aux raisins

Jam (0.35), butter (0.15)

2.8
3
3

Pastries

Pastries, cakes and snacks rotate and so not all those listed above 
will be available at all times. We also offer specials from time to 
time. Check with our team to see what’s on offer.

Cakes

Cookie
Millionaire’s shortbread
Rocky Road
Granola bar
Brownie
Scones w/ cream & jam

2
2
2
2
3

6.5

Sweet treats



Lemon slice
Chocolate tiffin
Oat & raisin cookie
Lichfield bars

1.75
2
2
2

Gluten free treats

Piece of fruit 1

Fruit

Haribo Starmix
Haribo Tangfastics
Twix
Twirl

0.5
0.5

1
1

Sweets

Cornetto Classico
Calippo orange
Fruit pastel
Solero
Magnum
Magnum white

2
2.5
2.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

Ice cream



Crisps & nuts

Fizzy
Rio
Sicilian lemonade (Cornish Orchards)

Apple and rhubarb (Cornish Orchards)

Elderflower (Cornish Orchards)

Coke
Diet Coke

1
1.5

2.5

Soft drinks

Juices
Orange juice (Lichfield)

Apple juice (Lichfield)

Apple and Mango (Cawston Press)

J20 apple and mango
J20 Orange and passionfruit

Water
Still
Sparkling
Premium sparkling (San Pellegrino)

1.8
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2

2.2
2.2
2.2
2.5
2.5

Pom bears
Hula hoops
Kettle crisps
Pringles
Nobbys nuts

1.2
1.2
1.5
1.5
1.5


