



Coffee

Filter coffee	2.4
Espresso	2.8
Macchiato	2.95
Americano	3.1
Flat white	3.5
Latte	3.7
Cappuccino	3.8
Chai latte	3.75
Mocha	3.95
Ice coffee	3.95

Extra shot (1.0), alternative milk (0.3), syrups (0.3)

Hot chocolate & milk

Babyccino	1.5
Hot chocolate (small)	3
Hot chocolate (large)	3.85

Marshmellows (0.2) Cup of marshmellows (0.3) Alternative milk (0.3)

Tea

Breakfast	2.3
Earl Grey	2.3
Green	2.3
Peppermint	2.3
Lemon and ginger	2.3
Strawberry and raspberry	2.3

Fresh juices

Chutney (0.35)

i resii juices	
Apple, carrot and ginger Apple, cucumber and lemon Apple, ginger and mint Just apple	6 6 6
Fruit smoothies (mockingbird)	
Raw Greens Raw Boost, Red Raw Defence, Orange	3.5 3.5 3.5
Shot (1)	
Hot food	
Bacon bap Sausage roll Goats cheese and sweet potato roll	4.5 5 5
Ketchup, brown sauce	
Paninis	
Cheese Ham and cheese Cheese and sundried tomato Pesto, peppers and olive Tuna melt	5.5 5.75 5.75 6.5 6.5

Pastries

Plain croissant Pain au chocolat Pain aux raisins	2.8 3 3
Jam (0.35), butter (0.15)	
Cakes	
Banana	3
Carrot	3
Victoria sponge	3
Ginger	3
Orange	3
Lemon drizzle	3
Coffee	3.2
Lemon (vg)	3.5
Gooseberry & pistachio	3.75
Sweet treats	
Cookie	2
Millionaire's shortbread	2
Rocky Road	2
Granola bar	2
Brownie	3
Scones w/ cream & jam	6.5

Pastries, cakes and snacks rotate and so not all those listed above will be available at all times. We also offer specials from time to time. Check with our team to see what's on offer.

Gluten free treats

Lemon slice Chocolate tiffin Oat & raisin cookie Lichfield bars	1.75 2 2 2
Fruit	
Piece of fruit	1
Sweets	
Haribo Starmix Haribo Tangfastics Twix Twirl	0.5 0.5 1 1
Ice cream	
Cornetto Classico Calippo orange Fruit pastel Solero Magnum Magnum white	2 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5

Crisps & nuts

Pom bears Hula hoops Kettle crisps Pringles Nobbys nuts	1.2 1.2 1.5 1.5
Soft drinks	
Fizzy	
Rio	1.8
Sicilian lemonade (Cornish Orchards)	2.2
Apple and rhubarb (Cornish Orchards)	2.2
Elderflower (Cornish Orchards)	2.2
Coke	2.2
Diet Coke	2.2
Juices	
Orange juice (Lichfield)	2.2
Apple juice (Lichfield)	2.2
Apple and Mango (Cawston Press)	2.2
J20 apple and mango	2.5
J20 Orange and passionfruit	2.5
Water	
Still	1
Sparkling	1.5
Premium sparkling (San Pellegrino)	2.5